
2021/4/2

  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

DA17 -03 -13 森田 浩介
K. MORITA GARIS3 10/17

9:00
4/1

9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -149 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 α 7.25 20 pμA 1 3/10

9:00
3/11
9:00

9:00

9:00

ML1807 -AVF54 -06 横山 明彦
A. YOKOYAMA AVF-C03 7Li 6 1 pμA 1 3/15

9:00
3/16
9:00

9:00

9:00

MS -EXP20 -03 山口 英斉
H. YAMAGUCHI

E7A
(CRIB)

7Li 8.3 max 1.5 3/17
9:00

3/18
21:00

9:00

21:00

MS -ACC20 -02 大西 純一
J. OHNISHI AVF-C01 d 15 20 pμA 0.5 3/25

9:00
3/25

21:00

IC20 -03 -02 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A 84Kr 70 1 pnA

IC20 -05 -03 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A 84Kr 70 1 pnA

9:00

IB0702 -RRC1 -147 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 12C 135 2 pnA 5hrs

3/23
9:00

3/23
14:00

9:00

14:00

ML1807 -RRC60 -19 泉 雅子
M. IZUMI E5B 12C 135 2 pnA 3hrs

3/23
14:00

3/23
17:00

14:00

17:00

ML2101 -RRC69 -01 為ケ井 強
T. TAMEGAI E5A 238U 11 10 pnA 2 3/31

9:00
4/2

9:00
9:00

　

Beam Time Contact 米田 Yoneda
BigRIPS Contact

Acc. Operation

RILAC2+RRC

AVF+RRC

2.5 2/26
2100

3/1
9:00

Wed
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